
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 July 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING FOO FOO Last start winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Derrick 547911 4/2192

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1156

 3 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1D. Breust 540965 4/3150

 4 MALLY'S GONE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0120

 5 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. Williams 539019 2/1213

 6 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0183

 7 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5165

 8 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3J. Lyons 547954 2/1159

 9 CAN GO Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/1156

 10 REEFTON LASS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0156

 11 DIXIE KADE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1150

 12 BLUEJAY IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4147

 13 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 6Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0145

 14 THREDBO RIVER Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0145

 15 SPRING BLAZER Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4B. Fothergill 541851 1/0138

 16 ON PAR Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2135

 17 DANA GERTIE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/2192

 18 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 6/579

 19 FARMOR UPROAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Mitchell 536993 3/2231

 20 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1C. Bradley 528257 15/7189

 21 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0180

 22 TIGGERLONG PANDA Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3M. Finn 547002 2/1171

 23 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R10, Y 3Y 5P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 2/0169

 24 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1162

 25 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4162

 26 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3156

 27 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1150

 28 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 18/06/2022, R9 4P 1P 5P 5/2J. Mcclelland 543503 3/2132

 29 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0129
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 30 WILD JOHN Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R10, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4P. Scott 530373 2/0121

 31 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0120

 32 BIG BASH JESS 3 Weighted points score WGL, 23/06/2022, R7 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Cartechini 529234 4/1117

 33 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1112

 34 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/1111

 35 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1108

 36 QUEEN CHARISMA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/0105

 37 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2105

 38 LADY MARCELLA Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1103

 39 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6102

 40 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/199

 41 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/581

 42 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/478

 43 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/175

 44 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/175

 45 DON DIESEL Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/072

 46 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/166
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 1 LIL PIRATE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1B. Talbot 550712 0/0101

 2 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R1, P

WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/084

 3 QUEEN ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/0102

 4 MR. NIXON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/0100

 5 NAMAJUNAS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/070

 6 WILL TRAVEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/066

 7 DANA TINY First start M/1R. Mcdonald 551666 0/00

 8 CAWBOURNE PEPPA First start M/1B. Talbot 552853 0/00

 9 SOUR STRAPS First start M/1R. Mcdonald 551664 0/00

 10 CALLY LOBO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1C. Bradley 549204 0/048

 11 KAILEE'S CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 546986 0/046

 12 PEYTON'S PEACH 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1S. Kemp 549931 0/058

 13 DUCHESS VONNIE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1C. Buick 552688 0/033

 14 SWANKY DEED Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 4P M/1W. Schwencke 533741 0/072

 15 DUSTY BLUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 549796 0/067

 16 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/062

 17 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/048

 18 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/030

3 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 June 2022 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 July 2022

P NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 14/13402

 2 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Last start winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 27/26351

 3 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9276

 4 SHANLYN CRIPPS 1 Last start placegetter HVL, 12/06/2022, R5 3P 2P 6P 3/1/2O. Cartechini 535368 8/5162

 5 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 542903 5/4240

 6 GOT A GROUP Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/1P. Dooner 528419 10/9192

 7 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 10/5162
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 1 ZIPPING ORIANA Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 544685 3/2222

 2 DIT DAT Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/2M. Wallace 520028 6/2198

 3 RUSTY KADE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 8C 5/3B. Talbot 550020 3/1156

 4 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0110

 5 BLACK EAGLE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 2P 3Y 5P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3218

 6 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5165

 7 LA LA LOUIS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1J. Fothergill 529374 16/9156

 8 REEFTON LASS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0156

 9 BLUEJAY IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4147

 10 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 1/0132

 11 CAWBOURNE HELM Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 8C 7P 5/2B. Talbot 537718 5/2110

 12 QUORRA BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/175

 13 FARMOR UPROAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Mitchell 536993 3/2231

 14 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0180

 15 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4162

 16 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2162

 17 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6159

 18 SUPER KEVIN Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3L. Hand 530623 2/1143

 19 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 1/0143

 20 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 8/3142

 21 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/3138

 22 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/0126

 23 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2S. Wilmott 545944 4/2123

 24 BIG BASH JESS 2 Weighted points score WGL, 23/06/2022, R7 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Cartechini 529234 4/1117

 25 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1112

 26 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/1111

 27 ASTON BURTON Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4D. Breust 541711 4/0105

 28 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1105

 29 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/0105

 30 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Last start winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 27/26351

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 1/2G. Mills 527553 11/7210

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3M 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 24/18355

 4 DR. DARREN Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2E. Sanchez 547562 8/5243

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 15/12222

 6 GOOSE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2C. Buick 543233 6/5294

 7 SHANLYN CRIPPS 2 Last start placegetter HVL, 12/06/2022, R5 3P 2P 6P 3/1/2O. Cartechini 535368 8/5162

 8 ASTON MASTER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Breust 527177 9/6177

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 June 2022 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 July 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE BAXTER Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/074

 2 EL PEKO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R2, P

WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/0118

 3 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/06/2022, R2, P

WAG, 17/06/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0112

 4 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R1, P

WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/084

 5 STAGGER'S STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 5P 2Y 8P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/088

 6 NAMAJUNAS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/070

 7 WILL TRAVEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/066

 8 DANA DENNIS First start M/1R. Mcdonald 551665 0/00

 9 PEYTON'S PEACH 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1S. Kemp 549931 0/058

 10 CAWBOURNE ATTACK Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1B. Talbot 547951 0/025

 11 DUSTY BLUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 549796 0/067

 12 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/062

 13 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/060

 14 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/048
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 5/1G. Mills 527553 11/3210

 2 RALPH Dropping in grade TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 14/5192

 3 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/2177

 4 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1159

 5 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0145

 6 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 1/0143

 7 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3141

 8 BIG BASH JESS 1 Weighted points score WGL, 23/06/2022, R7 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. Cartechini 529234 4/2117

 9 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2105

 10 QUEEN CHARISMA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/0105

 11 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/072
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 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5237
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 1 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0112

 2 EL PEKO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R2, P

WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/0118
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